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South Vermillion High School
2023 - 2024 Cross Country Co-Ed

Date Event Type Start Time Location Depart
Sat Aug 12 TERRE HAUTE SOUTH SG 9:00 AM L Gibson (cc course) Away

Sat Aug 19 FOUNTAIN CENTRAL INV I 9:00 AM FOUNTAIN CENTRAL Away

Thu Aug 24 ATTICA INV SG 5:00 PM ATTICA Away

Sat Aug 26 RIVERTON PARKE INV I 9:00 AM RIVERTON PARKE Away

Tue Aug 29 NORTH VERMILLION SG 4:30 PM NORTH VERMILLION Away

Sat Sep 2 Terre Haute Savings Bank
Invitational

SG 8:30 AM TERRE HAUTE NORTH (cc course) Away

Tue Sep 12 BANKS SG 4:30 PM NORTH VERMILLION Away

Tue Sep 19 NORTH VERMILLION INV I 5:00 PM NORTH VERMILLION Away

Tue Sep 26 R PARKE/W VIGO SG 5:00 PM South Vermillion High School Home
Tue Oct 3 WRC SG 5:00 PM ATTICA Away

Sat Oct 7 SECTIONAL BEGINS SG TBD TH NORTH/BIRD GIBSON Away

Sat Oct 14 REGIONAL BEGINS SG TBD TBA Away

Sat Oct 28 STATE FINALS SG TBD TBA Away


